WEDNESDAY, 17.04.2024.

Printing time:10:57

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00/4793 |IDN 1 |PUSAMAN. MADUR.UTD 2.00|3.70|3.003.05|4.70]5.60 | 8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.60 | 2.25| 1.65|4.90|1.82 |6.75|1.47 | 1.72|1.72 | 2.15
12:00| 4831 |JPNLC |GRULLA M. C.OSAKA 7.004.30|1.42|12.0|2.00]30.0|2.80|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]9.50 | 9.00|2.75|14.0|1.50 | 3.40]|1.75|2.10 | 4.40 | 1.42
12:30/ 4832 |JPNLC [VANRAURE KASHIMA 7.75|4.201.40]|14.0|2.05]35.0|3.00/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|12.0|13.0]3.20|22.0|1.57 | 3.80|2.20 | 2.60 | 6.00 | 1.55
13:00(4701 |KORF |MOKPO CI. BUCHEON 4.20]3.40|1.8316.50|2.90|13.0|5.40|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|6.00|5.90]|2.50|10.5|1.82|5.50|1.88|2.40]3.50|1.82
13:00/4702 |[KORF |JINJU C. DAEJEO.C. 14.0|8.00|1.13]122.0|1.35 3.55|1.25|1.68 1.90 | 2.00
13:00/4703 |KORF |GIMHAE INCHEON 9.004.70|1.32|16.0 | 1.83]38.0 | 2.45|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]12.0 | 11.0| 3.10| 18.0| 1.40 | 3.05]1.85|2.05|5.10 | 1.35
13:00(4704 |KORF |DAEGU CHEONGJU 1.45|4.00|7.00|2.15|12.0|3.15|27.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]/2.30 | 1.70| 1.62 | 3.90| 3.05 | 19.0 | 2.10 | 2.45| 1.57 | 5.40
13:00(4705 |KORF |GANGVON HWASEONG 1.42|4.20|7.25[2.05|13.0|3.00|30.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.00 | 1.60 | 1.55 | 3.50|2.95 | 18.0 | 1.87 | 2.25[1.47 | 4.90
13:00/4706 |[KORF |G.SANGMU BUSAN P. 1.62|3.60|5.40|2.45|8.00|4.10|16.011.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.401.92|1.70 |4.40|2.70|12.0|1.85|2.30| 1.62 | 4.10
13:00/4712 |KORF |GIMPO ANYANG 5.10|3.60|1.65|8.00|2.55]|16.0 | 4.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|7.00 |7.50|2.65|12.0]|1.77 |4.70|1.95|2.50 | 4.30 | 1.75
13:00/4713 |[KORF |SEONGNAM SUW.CITY 3.20|3.302.15]5.20|3.50]9.50|6.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.20 | 4.40|2.25|9.00|1.92|6.25|1.80 | 2.35|2.90 | 2.15
13:00|4714 |[KORF |JEJU UTD. CHEO.CITY 1.3714.40|8.00/1.95]|14.012.70| 33.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|1.90 | 1.55]1.50 | 3.30| 3.10 | 18.0 | 1.93 | 2.25] 1.42 | 5.30
13:00/4715 |KORF |GJEONGNAM |JEONN.D. 3.00|3.30|2.25|5.00|3.60]9.00|6.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]4.80 | 3.90| 2.05|8.00]1.90 | 6.25]1.70|2.10 | 2.70 | 2.05
13:00/ 4833 |JPNLC |GIRAVANZ M.ZELVIA 6.75|3.90|1.48|12.0|2.25]|27.0|3.45|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|10.5|9.50|3.15|18.0|1.62 |3.99|2.15|2.60 | 5.60 | 1.65
13:00/ 4834 |JPNLC |V VAREN JUBILO 1. 245|3.25|2.75|3.904.60]7.50|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.90 | 3.25|1.92 | 6.75]2.00 | 7.00 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.25 | 2.50
13:00|4835 |JPNLC |AZUL KLA. SAPPORO 3.20|3.30|2.15]5.20|3.50]9.00|6.25|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.00 |4.20]2.10|7.75]|1.87 | 5.90 | 1.67 | 2.05|2.75 | 1.97
13:00(4836 | JPNLC [IMABARI VISSEL K. 4.80]3.50|1.70|7.25|2.65|14.0|4.40|1.96 | 1.75|2.90|2.55]|6.25|6.502.45|11.0|1.70 | 4.40|1.78 | 2.20|3.60 | 1.67
13:00| 4841 | JPNLC [IWAKI A.NIIGATA 2.60]3.05|2.70|4.30 | 4.50]8.50 | 8.50| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00)4.60 | 3.50|2.10|7.00]|2.15|7.25]|1.83 | 2.45|2.65 | 2.65
13:00/ 4842 | JPNLC |YOKOH.SK TOKYO 6.25]4.10|1.47[10.0]2.10]25.0|3.15]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]8.00 | 7.75|2.75| 13.0| 1.57 | 3.60 | 1.78 | 2.15| 4.10 | 1.50
13:00|4843 | JPNLC [YAMAGA FUKUOKA 3.80|3.25|1.95]6.25|3.15|11.0 | 5.90| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.25 | 5.70| 2.55 | 10.5| 1.92 | 6.25 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.70 | 2.20
13:00| 4844 | JPNLC |KAGOSHIMA TOKYO V. 3.10|3.20|2.25]5.20|3.70|9.50 | 7.25| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 4.40 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 2.00 | 6.75 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.30
13:00| 4845 |JPNLC |OMIYA A. NAGOYA GE 3.70|3.25|2.00|6.00 | 3.25]|11.0 | 6.25| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.25 | 5.50|2.55| 10.5]|1.92 | 6.25]2.00 | 2.65 | 3.60 | 2.25
13:00| 6432 |AFCCL|ULSAN YOKOH.M. 2.20/3.40|3.00|3.50|4.90]6.25|8.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]3.00 |2.60|1.77 |5.30]|1.92 |6.75]|1.55|1.80 | 1.87 | 2.35
13:30/4710 |[KORF |ANSAN G. SUWON 4.20]3.45|1.806.50|2.80]13.0|5.30|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]6.00|5.90]|2.50|10.5|1.82|5.50|1.88 |2.40]3.50| 1.80
13:30/4711 |[KORF |SEOUL E. SEOUL 5.80|3.80|1.55]9.00|2.35|17.0|3.70|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|7.75|7.50|2.75|12.0|1.67 | 4.10 | 1.90 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 1.67
13:30/ 8646 |AQPL |GC UNITED ROCHEDALE 1.38|4.60 | 6.50|1.87|9.502.60|22.012.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|1.70 | 1.50| 1.40 | 3.10| 2.55| 13.0 | 1.57 | 1.90 | 1.32 | 3.50
14:00( 8659 |TAN 1 |GEIT.GOLD T.PRISONS 3.15]3.15|2.25|5.40|3.70]9.50 | 7.25| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 6.00 1.97
15:00(4791|IDN 1 |PERSIJA PERS.SOLO 2.00|3.70|3.003.05|4.80]5.60|8.50|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]2.75|2.30|1.70|5.10]|1.92 |6.75]|1.52| 1.85|1.80 | 2.35
15:00/4792|IDN 1 |RANS NUS. BARITO P. 2.35|3.60|2.55]3.60|4.00]7.00|7.75]1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50|3.45|2.90|1.85|6.00|1.87 | 6.25|1.57 | 1.87 | 2.00 | 2.20
15:00/ 4901 |HKG 1 |HK RANG. LEE MAN 7.75|5.40|1.28|11.0|1.65]|37.0|2.25|2.70|1.35|1.87 | 1.90|9.00 |9.00|2.55|15.0|1.32|2.50|1.62 | 1.82|3.50 | 1.20
15:00| 6554 |AFCPF|ABDYSH A. CC MARIN. 5.4014.00|1.55]8.00|2.25]|17.0|3.45|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]6.25|5.90|2.30|10.5|1.50 | 3.50]|1.52|1.82|3.15 | 1.42
15:30/ 4295 |UKR 1 [MINAJ DYN.KYIV 14.0|6.50 | 1.17]25.0 | 1.50 | 65.0 | 2.00]2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.0518.0 | 17.0| 3.50 | 22.0| 1.30 | 2.55 | 2.40 | 2.60 | 6.75 | 1.22
16:00(11161|ZAM 1 |ZANACO GREEN B. 2.65|2.90|2.804.50|4.809.00|9.00|1.34 | 3.00 | 6.00 5.40 2.40
16:00| 1981 |[MKD C|TIKVES SHKUPI (0:0) 3.05|3.05|2.35|5.30|3.90|9.50 | 7.50 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 4.60|2.35|9.50| 2.15 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 3.20 | 2.60
16:00| 3901 |ZAF2 |ORBIT CO. P.CALLIES 1.80(3.35|4.40]2.90|7.25|5.50 | 14.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.40 |2.35|1.87 |6.00|2.80|11.0|2.15|2.80|2.10 | 4.50
16:00| 5931 |ARM 1 |ARARAT Y. PYUNIK 5.80|3.80|1.55[9.00|2.35|17.0|3.70|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|7.75|7.50|2.75|12.0| 1.67 | 4.10 ]| 1.90 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 1.67
16:00| 8649 |AFC23 |UZBEK.M23 MALEZ.M23 1.1716.25|15.0]1.60|25.0|2.05|65.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.50|1.85|1.35]|1.40 | 3.05]3.99|38.0]2.95|3.25]1.32| 10.0
16:00| 8654 [TAN 1 |[KITAYOSCE KAGERA 2.45|3.00|2.95|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00]1.47|2.50 | 5.00 4.90 210
16:00| 8761 |ZAM 1 |[KABWE W. KANSANSHI 1.67 13.40|5.30]2.65|9.00/4.80|18.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 3.40 2.30
16:00| 8862 |[URU 2 |COOPER COLON M. 2.35/3.10|3.00/3.90|5.10]7.50 | 9.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.40 | 3.20|2.10 | 7.00]2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 2.50 | 3.10
16:30111091EG2PT|ASWAN NOGOOM 1.40|4.20|7.75]|2.05|14.0|2.90|33.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.20 | 1.65| 1.57 | 3.80 3.20 | 22.0 | 2.10 | 2.45] 1.55 | 5.90
16:30[11103|BWA1 |BDF XI JWANENG 5.40|3.45|1.65]9.50 | 2.60 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 2.10|2.75
16:30| 8688 |[EG2PT|TEL.EGYPT ASYUT P. 2.00|3.10]3.90]3.30|6.50]6.25|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00|2.70]2.00|6.50]|2.75|10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
16:30| 8689 |[EG2PT|LEL MAK. GOMHORE. 4.00|3.25(1.90]6.75|3.10|13.0|5.90]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.407.256.00]2.75|10.5|1.92 | 6.25|2.15 | 2.85]4.20 | 2.20
17:0012502/ARE 1 |BANNI YAS SHARJAH 4.70|3.80|1.65]7.00|2.50|13.0|3.90]|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|5.70 | 5.50]2.25|10.0|1.55|3.70 | 1.48 | 1.75]2.80 | 1.45
17:00(12929 RURC |URAL ROSTOV 2.50|3.15|2.75|4.20 | 4.60 | 8.00 | 8.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 [ 4.30 | 3.35[2.05 | 7.00| 2.15 | 7.50 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.55 | 2.70
17:00[12930RURC |ORENBURG DIN.MOSC. 2.70|3.302.45]|4.30|3.90|8.00|7.25|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.90 | 3.20| 1.87 | 6.25| 1.80 | 5.80 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.15 | 2.05
17:00| 3748 |[NIGPL |IDOMA UTD REMO STA. 2.15]3.05|3.45|3.60 | 5.80 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 2.20|3.00
17:00/ 3924 EGY 1 |GOUNAH SMOUHA 2.90|3.05|2.45|5.00|4.10]9.00|8.00|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|5.60 | 4.20|2.20|9.00]2.15|7.00]1.92|2.65 | 3.00 | 2.60
17:30| 3542 |CZE 2 |PROSTEJOV VYSKOV 2.75|3.35|2.40]14.40|3.80]8.00|7.25|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.90 | 3.20|1.87 |6.50|1.80 | 5.70 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.15 | 2.00
17:30/ 5881 |LVT 1 |AUDA RIGA BFC DAUG. 1.67 |3.45|5.20]2.65|9.00|4.70|17.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|2.95|2.10]1.77 | 5.30|2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.92 | 4.80
18:0011104RU3G |META.LIP. KRASNO.II 3.35|3.15|2.15|5.70 | 3.50]9.50 | 6.75| 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]6.00 | 5.00 | 2.35 | 9.50 ] 2.00 | 6.75]2.05 | 2.80 | 3.50 | 2.45
18:00/1261 BLR C |MINSK 1. TORPED.Z. 3.20|3.30|2.15|5.20|3.50]9.50 | 6.50| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.20 | 4.40|2.25|9.00|1.92 |6.25]1.80|2.35|2.90 | 2.15
18:00| 3541 |CZE 2 |CHRUDIM VARNSDORF 1.90|3.45|3.80]2.95|5.60|5.30|10.5]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.85|2.25|1.75|4.90| 2.25|9.00 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.82 | 2.90
18:00(3543 |CZE 2 |M.TABORS. ZIZKOV 1.7713.50|4.30]2.75|6.50|4.70 | 11.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50|2.55|2.05]1.70 | 4.50| 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.72 | 2.10 | 1.72 | 3.20
18:00( 3545 |CZE 2 |S.PRAG.II PRIBRAM 2.15|3.35|3.15|3.45|5.10]6.00|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.15|2.60|1.77 |5.70|1.95 | 7.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.50
18:00/3546 |CZE 2 |S.OLOM.II KROMERIZ 1.67|3.50|5.10]2.60|8.00|4.60 | 16.0]1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.802.65|1.97|1.75|4.70|2.60 | 12.0[1.92 | 2.40 | 1.75 | 4.10
18:00(3548 |CZE 2 |DUKLA OPAVA 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.55|7.75|4.30 | 15.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.60 | 1.97 | 1.75 | 4.50| 2.60 | 12.0 | 1.87 | 2.35|1.70 | 4.10
18:00(4296 |UKR 1 |OLEKSAND. OBOLON BK 2.05|3.10|3.70|3.40|6.00]6.50 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.802.00 | 6.50 ]| 2.55 | 10.5]2.20|2.90 | 2.45 | 4.10
18:00(4608 |HRV 1 [DINAMO Z. VARAZDIN 1.18|7.25|15.0|1.52|25.0|2.05|70.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.05|1.55|1.28|1.32|2.60|3.80|20.0|2.25|2.45|1.22|6.75
18:00/ 5932 |ARM 1 |ARARAT A. URARTU 1.70|3.50 | 4.80|2.65|7.25|4.70 | 15.011.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.70 | 2.00| 1.77 | 4.90| 2.55| 11.0 | 1.92 | 2.40 | 1.75 | 3.90
18:15/8655 [TAN 1 INAMUNGO COAST.U. 2.90|2.90|2.55|5.004.30]9.00{9.001.41|2.70 | 5.40 6.00 2.20
18:30/2931 |QAT 1 |UMM SALAL ARABI D. 4.00|3.60|1.80|5.90|2.75]10.5|4.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|4.80 |4.60|2.15|7.75|1.62 |4.20| 1.53 | 1.82]2.65 | 1.60
18:30/2934 |QAT 1 |MUAIDAR AL DUHAIL 3.80|3.60|1.85]5.50|2.80]|10.0|4.70|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|4.50|4.20|2.05|7.75]|1.60 | 4.30|1.47 | 1.72|2.45|1.57
18:30|/ 5752 |FIN C |VG-62 JAZZ 22.0/12.0|1.05|33.0|1.18 4.7011.15|1.40 2.20|2.30
18:30| 8650 |AFC23 |VIETN.M23 KUW.M23 2.30|3.05|3.15|3.80|5.50]7.50 | 10.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.30 | 3.25|2.10 | 7.00| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.60 | 3.35
18:45/2993 [SAR 2 |AL QAISO. FAISALY 2.90|3.30|2.30|4.70|3.60]9.00|7.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|4.40 | 3.50|2.00 | 7.25]|1.87 |6.00 ]| 1.60 | 1.95 | 2.45 | 2.05
19:00(1221 |BUG C|CSKA S. BOTEV P. 1.62|3.60|5.40]2.50|8.50|4.40|17.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|2.65|2.00]|1.72 |4.90|2.80 | 12.0]1.97 | 2.50]|1.75 | 4.70
19:00| 2761 [MNE C|BUDUCNOST  |RUDARP. 1.304.70|10.0/1.83|18.0]2.55|45.0|1.85|1.85|3.10|2.70|1.97 | 1.55]|1.55|3.45|3.70 | 27.0|2.50 | 2.80 | 1.47 | 7.25
19:00| 3544 |CZE 2 |VLASIM SK LISEN 1.90|3.35|3.90]3.05|6.00|5.70 | 12.0]1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 2.40| 1.87 | 5.70| 2.45| 10.51.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.50
19:00|3547 |CZE 2 [BRNO JIHLAVA 1.90|3.45|3.80|2.95|5.60|5.30|10.512.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.85 | 2.25|1.75 | 4.90 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.82 | 2.90




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full- i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GéEEi}éE:’fGé?ﬁj}rgﬁﬂf EcihTcarse E:-ail'; é%z
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogsovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
19:00| 4452 |SVK C |PODBREZ. TRNAVA (0:1) 2.55|3.15]2.70|4.20|4.50]8.50|8.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.50 | 3.45]2.05|7.00]|2.05|7.25|1.78 | 2.35|2.55 | 2.65
19:00/ 4536 |RUM C|HUNEDOARA  |VOLUNTARI 1.85]3.35(4.10]2.90|6.50|5.60 | 12.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|3.20|2.35]|1.85|5.90|2.55|10.5]1.95|2.55]1.97 | 3.80
19:00| 5281 |CYP C |OMONIA ARIS LIM. 2.35|3.30/2.85|3.70|4.70]7.00|8.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.50 | 2.95|1.87 | 6.00|2.00 | 6.75| 1.60 | 1.95|2.05 | 2.40
19:00| 5608 [NOR 1 |BRANN HAM KAM 1.30(5.80(9.001.75|16.0|2.40 | 55.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.05|1.60 |1.40]1.42 |2.95|3.10 | 15.0|1.80 | 2.00 | 1.30 | 4.50
19:00| 5609 |NOR 1 [MOLDE ODD GREN 1.32|5.60|8.50|1.82|16.0|2.45|40.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|1.68 | 1.45|1.42|3.00|3.10| 15.0|1.80 | 2.05] 1.35 | 4.50
19:00| 5753 |[FIN C |TAMPERE INT.TU.II 1.75]3.60|4.30]2.70 | 6.50 2.41|1.50|2.25 1.55|1.85
19:00| 5754 |[FIN C |JS HERCU. oLS 10.0/6.00|1.23]18.0|1.60 2.70|1.40|1.97 1.80|2.00
19:00(5806 |[EST 1 |[FLORA PAIDE 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80]7.50|7.50|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]3.80|3.20|1.92|6.25]|1.92|6.25]|1.62|1.97|2.20 | 2.20
19:00| 6431 |[AFCCL|AL AIN HILAL 5.80|4.00|1.52]9.00|2.20]19.0|3.30|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]6.75|6.50|2.40|11.0]|1.50 | 3.45]1.53|1.82|3.30 | 1.40
19:00/ 8647 |[SWI3 |PARADISO YOUN.B.II 1.75|3.80|3.70]2.70 | 5.60|4.70 | 10.0| 1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|2.60 | 2.05| 1.72 | 4.70| 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.70 | 2.95
19:05/2991 |SAR 2 |[NAJMA SC ORUBAH 2.90|3.30|2.30|4.70|3.70]9.00|7.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.70 | 3.70| 2.05| 7.50| 1.90 | 6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.60 | 2.10
19:15111093 MALI1 |MALIEN BINGA 1.90|3.00|4.40]3.15|7.00|5.90|13.0|1.37 | 2.85|5.70 | 3.80 | 4.00 | 2.60]2.00 | 6.25|2.85 | 10.5|2.45 | 3.20 | 2.45 | 4.80
19:15| 8762 |[MALI1 |USC KITA KOROFINA 3.00|2.95|245]15.20|4.10]9.50|8.00|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|6.25|4.90]2.35|9.50|2.25|7.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.60 | 3.00
19:25/2992 |SAR 2 |AL JANDAL AL JABAL. 2.55|3.20|2.65]|4.10|4.40]8.00|8.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.20|3.40|1.95|6.75]|2.00 | 6.75|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.35 | 2.40
19:30[12503/ARE 1 [NASSR AHLI 3.80|3.45|1.90]5.60|2.95]|10.0|5.20|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|5.10|4.40|2.10|9.00|1.67 | 4.50|1.60 | 1.90|2.70 | 1.75
19:30/ 1901 |[SVN 1 |OLIMPIJA MARIBOR 2.45|3.40|2.85|3.90|4.70]|7.75|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|3.70 | 2.95|1.85|6.25]|1.95 | 6.75|1.55 | 1.85|2.10 | 2.35
19:30/ 4362 |RUS C |ZENIT SPART.M. (2:1) 1.75]3.60(4.90]|2.75|7.25|4.90 | 15.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65|2.70 | 2.15]1.78 | 5.00| 2.55 | 12.0 | 1.82 | 2.25]1.75 | 3.80
19:30/5882|LVT 1 |RIGAS METTA/LU 1.15(7.50|13.0|1.42|23.0|1.90|65.012.90|1.35|1.90|1.901.40 | 1.20]1.25|2.20|3.35|22.0|2.00 | 2.05]1.15| 5.30
20:00{11142|URU 2 |CLUB OR. ALBION M. 3.40|3.10]2.15]5.70|3.50]10.0|6.75|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 5.20|2.40|9.50]|2.05|6.75]2.05|2.85|3.60 | 2.45
20:00| 1262 BLR C |DIN.MINSK NEMAN GR. 2.90|3.05|2.45]5.00|4.10]9.00|8.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|5.70|4.30]2.35|9.00|2.15|7.00|1.97 | 2.80|3.15 | 2.70
20:00|{ 3161 |D 4SV |STEINBACH HOFFEN.Il 4.40(4.10|1.606.25|2.30|11.0|3.60|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]5.70 | 5.002.15|9.50| 1.55 | 3.50 | 1.52 | 1.87 | 2.80 | 1.47
20:00| 3927 [EGY 1 |[NB EGYPT GEISH 2.50]2.95|2.90|4.20|5.00]8.50|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]4.90 |3.602.25|7.50]2.35|9.50]|2.10|2.90 | 2.95 | 3.30
20:00| 3929 [EGY 1 |ENPPI DAKLYEH 1.82(2.90|4.7012.95|7.50|5.60 | 15.0]1.36|2.90 | 5.80 | 3.803.80 | 2.45|1.92|6.00|2.90 | 12.0|2.40 | 3.40]2.30 | 5.30
20:00| 5282 |CYP C |APOLL.L. PAPHOS 2.50|3.05|2.85]|4.204.90]8.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.40 | 3.35|2.15|7.00|2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.90
20:00| 8660 |PT23P |[ESTOR.M23 SPORT.M23 2.00|3.45|3.45]13.10|5.30]5.60|9.00/2.41|1.50 |2.25|2.10|2.60 | 2.25|1.65|4.90|1.97 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.72 | 2.40
20:15|3191 |DE 4N |EIMSBATL. KIL.KIEL 2.05|3.702.95|3.15|4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.60 | 2.30| 1.62|4.90|1.82 | 6.25|1.42 | 1.65| 1.67 | 2.05
20:30{11339 WELC |PONTARD. CAMBR.&C 4.2014.20|1.6215.90|2.35|10.5|3.70|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 5.00 | 4.70]2.05 |9.00| 1.50 | 3.50 | 1.45 | 1.62]|2.50 | 1.40
20:30| 2935 |QAT 1 |AHLI DOHA SADD DOHA 10.06.00|1.23]15.0|1.55]60.0|2.10|3.55|1.25|1.68|1.75]|12.0|10.5]|2.55|14.0|1.25|2.15]|1.65|1.75]3.60 | 1.15
20:30| 2936 |QAT 1 |QATARD.. RAYYAN 3.70|3.50|1.90]5.40|2.95]|10.0|4.90|2.41|1.50|2.25|/2.10|4.50|4.20|2.05|7.75]|1.65|4.30|1.53 | 1.80 | 2.50 | 1.65
20:30| 3802 |[ZAF 1 |SUPERSOR. POLOKWANE 1.90(3.25(4.00]3.10|6.75|5.90 | 13.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.60 | 2.50]1.92 | 6.25|2.75|10.5|2.15|2.85]2.20 | 4.20
20:30| 3803 |ZAF 1 |SEKHUKH. STELLENB. 2.80]2.90|2.65|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.50|4.20|2.35|8.50]2.25|8.00]2.10|2.90 | 3.25 | 3.05
20:30/ 8666 |[SWI3 |BAVOIS LUZERN Il 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.40 | 4.20]5.90|8.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.80 | 2.45|1.70 | 5.10|1.82 | 6.00 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.77 | 2.00
20:30| 8667 |SWI3 |CHAM BREITENR. 1.85]3.90(3.30]2.75|5.00|4.70 | 8.50|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.25|2.05]|1.60 | 4.20|1.87 | 7.25]|1.40 | 1.62]|1.52| 2.15
20:30| 8680 | TAN 1 |AZAM MASHUJAA 1.4314.00|7.50]|2.15|14.0|3.35|32.0|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 2.45 2.35
20:30| 8750 |[HOLK |EXCELS.W FORT.S. W 7.50|4.60|1.37|12.0]1.87]33.0|2.55|2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 ] 9.00 | 9.00|2.55| 16.0|1.40 |2.90|1.60| 1.88|3.70 | 1.30
20:45| 8668 |[SWI3 |DELEMONT BIEL 3.10/3.80|1.95|4.80|2.95|8.50|5.30|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]3.60 | 3.50|1.82 | 6.75]|1.60 |4.50 | 1.45|1.65|2.15 | 1.62
21:00{11967|ENGP |CHELSEA W A.VILLAW 1.13]8.00|13.0/1.35|19.0|1.80|65.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.40 | 1.18]1.25|2.15]|3.35|22.0|1.92 | 2.05]|1.15| 5.30
21:00| 1533 |BRU20|AT.PR M20 SANTO.M20 2.90|3.702.10|4.50 | 3.15]8.50|5.70|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 3.40 | 3.20 | 1.77 | 6.00 | 1.65 | 4.80 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 1.62
21:00|{ 1534 |BRU20|BRAG.M20 C.CE M20 1.95]3.70|3.15]3.00|5.005.60|9.00|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|2.95|2.30|1.75 | 5.10| 1.95 | 7.25 ] 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.85 | 2.55
21:00{ 1536 |BRU20|FLUM.M20 GOIAS M20 2.10|3.702.90|3.25|4.60]6.00|8.50|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 3.15|2.55|1.80 | 5.50|1.92 | 6.75|1.60 | 1.95| 1.87 | 2.40
21:00/ 8669 |[SWI3 |ETOILE C. BASEL Il 1.4814.40(5.20]2.05|7.25]|3.05|16.0|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|1.77 | 1.57|1.45|3.25|2.20 | 10.5]1.50 | 1.67 | 1.35| 2.90
21:00| 8670 |[SWI3 |BULLE ZURICH Il 2.70|3.70|2.20|4.20|3.40]8.00|5.902.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.35|3.00|1.77|5.90|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.97 | 1.72
21:00| 8752 | BEL 3 |KVV THES GENT Il 2.95|3.702.05]|4.70|3.20]9.00|5.80|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.40 | 3.60 | 1.92 | 6.75|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.62 | 1.95|2.45 | 1.87
21:15/1521 | BRU20|FLAM.M20 PALM.M20 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.00|4.00]7.50|7.50|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.45|2.95|1.82|5.90]|1.82|5.90]|1.52|1.80|2.05|2.05
21:30{11709/ARG4A|CENTRA.B. JJ URQ. 3.00|3.00|2.40]5.10|4.00]9.50|8.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|6.25|4.70]2.35]|9.50|2.15|7.25|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.40 | 2.80
21:30[12239|ARG4AV.ARENAS R.PILAR 2.45|3.00|2.95]|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.70|3.45|2.20|7.25]|2.30|9.50|2.00 | 2.85|2.70 | 3.20
21:30{12242 ARG4A|P.NUEVO CLU.LUJAN 2.40|2.95|3.05]|4.00|5.30]8.00|9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.50|2.25|7.50]2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.70
21:30/12505 ARG4A|CSR ESP. ARG.ROS. 2.85|2.95|2.55|4.90|4.30]9.00/9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.70 | 4.40|2.35|9.00]|2.25|7.50]|2.10|2.90 | 3.25 | 2.95
21:30/13059 ARG4A CLAYPOLE YUPANQUI 1.85(3.30|4.20]3.00|7.00|5.70 | 15.0| 1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.60 | 2.45|1.87 | 6.00|2.75| 10.5|2.20 | 2.85|2.15 | 4.40
21:30| 8671 |SWI3 |SERV. I LUGANO Il 2.45|3.60(245|13.80(3.80|7.25|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.30|2.75|1.77 | 5.60|1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72 | 1.95 | 1.95
21:45/ 2193 [ENG 5 |GATESHEAD  |ALDERSHOT 1.80|3.60|4.00]2.75|5.90|4.50 | 10.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|2.15|1.97 | 1.57 | 4.10|2.05 | 7.75|1.42 | 1.65]1.50 | 2.40
22:00| 1331 |BO1PF|UN.VINTO N.POTOSI (1:0) 1.92]3.40|3.80]3.05|5.80|5.60|10.5|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|3.00|2.30]1.82|5.30|2.35|9.50|1.78 | 2.15]1.87 | 3.10
22:00/ 1497 [ECU 2 |EL S.ANT. N.DE OCT. 2.50|2.95|2.90|4.20|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.70|3.50]2.25|7.50]|2.30|9.50|2.00|2.85|2.80|3.15
22:00| 1532  BRU20|COR.M20 INTER.M20 1.7813.80|3.60]2.70|5.30|4.80| 10.0| 1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.55|2.05]|1.67 |4.40|2.15|9.00|1.70|2.00]|1.67 | 2.70
22:00| 2407 |[SCO1 |DUNDEE RANGERS 9.50|5.90|1.28|17.0|1.72]165.0|2.30|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.05|13.0|13.0|3.15]|17.0|1.37 | 2.90|1.83 | 2.05|4.70 | 1.30
22:00| 6457 |CL BAYERN ARSENAL 2.55|3.60(2.85]|4.10(4.60]|7.75|9.00|2.45|1.55|2.40|2.20|3.502.95|1.85|5.70|1.85|6.75|1.52 | 1.75|2.00 | 2.20
22:00/6458 |CL MAN.CITY REAL MAD. 1.70|4.10|5.202.55|7.75|4.10|17.012.75|1.45|2.15|2.10|2.15|1.90| 1.58 | 3.80|2.30 | 11.0| 1.48 | 1.75] 1.55 | 3.05
22:15|4161 |PRT C |PORTO GUIMARAES (1:0) | 1.48|4.20|7.25(2.20|13.0|3.35|30.0]|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.60|2.20 | 1.73]1.63 |3.80|3.00|15.0[1.92|2.30|1.57 | 5.10
22:30|1407 |CHIL1 |PALESTINO HUACHIP. 2.35|3.25|2.85|3.80|4.70]7.50|8.50|1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|3.80|3.05|1.97|6.50]|2.05|7.50|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.60
22:30{1537 |BRU20|S.PAULM20 BOTAF.M20 1.95|3.70|3.15]3.00 | 5.005.60|9.00]1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 2.95 | 2.30| 1.75 | 5.10 | 1.95 | 7.25 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.85 | 2.55
22:40| 1441 ARG 2 |ALMIR.B. EST.R.C. 2.25|3.00|3.30|3.70|5.80]7.25/10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.00| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.90
23:00|1493 [ECU 2 |GUALACEO LE.DEL N. 1.90|3.30|4.00]3.05|6.75]5.80| 13.0]1.60| 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.45|2.45|1.92 |6.25|2.60 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65|2.15 | 3.90
23:00| 1498 [ECU 2 |CHACARIT. INDEP.J. 2.30|3.10|3.10|3.80|5.40]7.25|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.30 | 3.15|2.05|7.00|2.35|9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.30
00:00{11094 SAM20|URUGU.W20 PERU W20 1.565|3.80(5.80]2.25|9.00/3.50|17.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.20 |1.72]1.60 | 3.70|2.55 | 11.0 | 1.73 | 2.10 | 1.55 | 3.90
00:00|{ 1280 |COL A |AGUILAS AL.VALL. 1.75]3.40|4.60]2.80|8.00]5.20 | 14.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.40|2.30]1.82|5.902.85|12.0|2.15|2.80]2.05| 4.60
00:00| 1440 |PAN 1 |ALIANC.P. P.D.ESTE 2.50|3.00|2.90]4.20|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|4.50|3.40]2.20|7.25]|2.35|9.00|1.97 | 2.75|2.75 | 3.15
00:00| 1471 |[HON1 |CD MARAT. OLIMP.T. 3.10|3.30|2.20]5.10|3.50]9.00|6.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.90 | 4.10]2.05|8.00|1.87 | 6.25|1.70 | 2.15|2.75 | 2.05
00:00/1793 |CRI 1 |GUANACAS. SAN CARL. 2.85|3.25|2.35|4.70|3.80]8.50|7.50|1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|4.70|3.70|2.05|7.50|1.97 | 6.50|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.20
00:00/1794 |CRI 1 |PUNTAREN. ZELEDON 1.67 3.50(5.10]2.60|8.00|4.60|16.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.65|1.97|1.75|4.70|2.60 | 12.0]1.92|2.40]|1.75|4.10
00:30|1487 |[ECU 1 |CUMBAYA CA LIBER. 2.35/3.15|2.95|3.80|5.00]7.50|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.15|2.10 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.55 | 2.45 | 2.95
00:55|1514 |BRA 1 |BRAGANT. VASCO 1.95]3.45|4.00]3.10|6.25|5.90|13.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]|3.40 |2.55]|1.90 |6.00|2.55|11.0]1.88 |2.50]2.10 | 3.60
00:55|1515 | BRA 1 |GREMIO ATLET.PR 2.40|3.35/2.95]|3.90|4.90|7.75|9.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90|4.00 | 3.30|2.05|7.00]|2.10 | 8.50 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 2.35 | 2.80
01:30| 1439 |ARGC |ROSARIO DEP.RIES. 1.85]3.25|4.30]3.00|7.25|5.70 | 15.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.80 | 2.45]1.92 |6.25|2.85|11.0|2.20|2.90]|2.25|4.70
02:00{11095BR CV |VILLA N. CUIABA 2.85|2.95|2.55|4.90|4.30]9.00|8.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]5.60|4.30|2.35|9.00]|2.25|7.50]|2.00|2.85|3.10 | 2.80
02:00{11109/USA C |RICHMOND LOUDOUN 4.50|3.50(1.75|7.00|2.70|11.04.50]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|5.90 | 5.70|2.20 | 10.5| 1.62 | 4.30 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 3.10 | 1.65
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02:00{1372|PRY 1 |NACION.A. LIBERTAD 4.50|3.45|1.75]7.00|2.75]13.0|5.00|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]6.25 |6.502.55|11.0|1.77 | 5.30 | 1.90 | 2.40|3.70 | 1.77
02:00|1516 |BRA 1 |[FORTAL.CE CRUZEIRO 1.95|3.40(4.10]3.10|7.00|6.00|13.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|3.50|2.55]|1.95|6.25|2.70 | 11.0]1.95|2.60]2.20 | 3.90
02:00|1517 |BRA 1 |HUVENTUD CORINTH. 3.00|3.05|2.55]5.104.30]10.0|9.50|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.50 | 4.80]2.40|10.0|2.30 | 7.75]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.40 | 3.00
02:00/1518 BRA 1 |ATL.MIN CRICIUMA 1.384.60(9.00]2.00|17.0|2.95|38.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|2.25|1.67]1.60 |3.80|3.50 |20.0|2.25|2.65]|1.57 | 6.75
02:00| 1522 |BRA 1 |PALMEIRAS INTERNAC. 1.70|3.60 | 5.40]2.70|8.50|4.90 | 18.0]1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05]3.05|2.20|1.80 | 5.60|2.85|13.0|1.98 | 2.55| 1.88 | 4.90
02:10{1295 |COL A |MILLION. CPD JUN. 1.85]3.35(4.10]2.90|6.505.60 | 12.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.20 |2.35]|1.85|5.90|2.55|10.5]1.95|2.55]1.97 | 3.80
02:15/1431 |PAN 1 |HERRERA UMECIT 2.10|3.20|3.40|3.40|5.70]16.50|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.70 | 2.80|1.95|6.25]|2.40 | 9.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.35
02:30{11092 URU C |PENAROL MONT.CITY 1.62|3.60|5.40]2.50|8.00|4.10|16.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.50 | 1.92|1.70 | 4.50|2.70 | 12.0 | 1.90 | 2.35| 1.67 | 4.30
02:30/11096/SAM20|ARGEN.W20 ECUAD.W20 1.55|4.00|5.40|2.25|8.00|3.45|17.0|12.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.95|1.67|1.50|3.50|2.30|10.5|1.52|1.82|1.42|3.15
02:30{11110USA C |MIAMI TORMENTA 1.75|3.50 | 4.50]2.75|7.00|4.70 | 12.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.60 | 2.05| 1.72 | 4.70| 2.40 | 11.0 | 1.75 | 2.15| 1.70 | 3.45
03:00{11111|USA C |B.LEGION CHATTAN. 1.504.10|5.902.15|9.003.20|20.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.92|1.62]|1.52 |3.40|2.55|11.0|1.60 | 1.95]1.42| 3.50
03:00{11112|USA C |CHICAG.II INDY EL. 3.00/3.40|2.20)|4.80|3.45]|8.50|6.00|2.29|1.55(2.40|2.15|4.10|3.45|1.90|6.75|1.72 | 5.20|1.53 | 1.75|2.25 | 1.82
03:00[11113/USA C |TULSA N.COLOR. 1.7013.50 | 4.80|2.55|7.25|4.20|13.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.402.35|1.92]|1.62 |4.10]|2.30|10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.60 | 3.25
03:00/11114/USA C |UN.OMAHA EL PASO 2.80|3.50|2.25]4.80|3.60]9.00|6.50]2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|4.40 | 3.60]1.92|6.75]|1.82|5.90|1.60 | 1.90 | 2.45 | 1.95
03:00| 1332 |BO1PF|STRONGEST SAN JOSE (2:0) 1.304.90|9.50]1.80|17.0]2.40|50.0|2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|1.77 | 1.42]1.40 |3.103.35|19.0]1.97 | 2.20 ]| 1.35| 5.70
03:00| 1485 [ECU 1 |TECNIC.U. DEP.CUEN. 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.20|6.00|6.00|11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.50 | 2.65]1.92|6.00|2.55|10.5|1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60
03:00{1797 |CRI 1 |SPOR.S.J. SANTOS G. 1.703.50(4.80|2.65|7.25|4.40 | 14.0|1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|2.50 |1.971.70 | 4.40|2.45|11.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.60
03:15/1461 |ARG C |[SANTA FE GIMNAS.M. 1.55|3.50|6.75]2.40|13.0|4.00 | 25.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.202.85|2.00|1.72 |4.90| 3.15| 18.0|2.30 | 2.85| 1.82 | 6.25
03:30{1519 |BRA 1 [FLAMENGO SAO PAULO 1.60]3.90|6.00]2.45]|10.0|4.30|22.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]|2.60|2.00]|1.75|4.50|3.00 | 13.0]1.95|2.40]1.73 | 4.90
04:00{12100)NOCC |[MASACHAPA  [MUNLJALA 4.2013.50|1.806.50|2.75]11.0|4.80|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|5.70 | 5.40]2.20 |9.00| 1.70 | 4.50 | 1.68 | 2.05] 3.05 | 1.70
04:00| 1721 |[MX2PF|OAXACA CIMARRON. 2.40|3.30|2.75|3.804.60]|7.25|8.50|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|3.70{3.10|1.90 | 6.25]2.00 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.15 | 2.40
04:20/1277 |COL A |ATL.NAC. DEP.PER. 1.82(3.35|/4.30]2.90|7.25]|5.50 | 14.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.203.25|2.35|1.82 |6.00|2.65| 11.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 2.05 | 4.20
05:00| 1561 |(GUA1 |COMUNIC. MUNICIPAL 2.30]3.15|3.05|3.80|5.30]7.25/9.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 ] 4.30 | 3.15|2.05| 7.00] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95| 2.65 | 2.50 | 3.15
05:00{1795 |CRI 1 |ALAJUEL. MUNIC.GR. 1.15]7.00|15.0|1.45|25.0|1.95|65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.50 |1.221.27 | 2.40|3.70 | 22.0|2.25|2.45]1.20 | 6.75
05:30{11115/USA C |LAS VEGAS S.VELOC. 1.703.50|4.80]2.55|7.25|4.30 | 14.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.45|1.9211.70 | 4.30|2.35| 10.5|1.75|2.10 | 1.67 | 3.50
05:30{11116/USA C |MONT.BAY ZETA 1.40|4.40(7.25|1.95|12.0|2.70|32.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.101.77 | 1.52|1.45|3.20|2.55|14.0|1.63 | 1.97 | 1.35 | 4.10
06:05| 1722 [MX2PF|A.LA PAZ MINER.Z. 2.65|3.30|2.50)4.30|4.10]8.00|7.50|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50 | 4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 6.25|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.25 | 2.15




